
NOW

AVAILABLE!

NEW CAMSHAFT FOR 5.7L CHRYSLER/JEEP ENG.

ANNOUNCES

MEMBER

A.E.R.A

P.E.R.A

MEMBER

A.A.I.A

M.E.M.A

“Quality in all we do.”
Melling Engine Parts • P.O. Box 1188 • Jackson, MI 49204

517-787-8172 • Fax 517-787-5304 • www.melling.com

** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

1 Required

ENGINE PARTS TM

Jobber Net

$165.00
UPC:  729295141518

Part number
MC1402

CHRYSLER
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE TK
JEEP
JEEP

5.7-2,H,T
5.7-2,H,T
5.7-2,H,T
5.7-2,D,T
5.7-2,T
5.7-2,T

2009-15
2009-15
2009-15
2011-15
2009-10
2009-15

300
CHALLENGER R/T
CHARGER
DURANGO
COMMANDER
GRAND CHEROKEE

OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV

(345)
(345)
(345)
(345)
(345)
(345)


